
SALE

SafeWay
*60.95
*72.89QUICK COUPLERS

ONLY $ 8.95 *90.75

HITCH JACKS
SALE

SIHORT
) 60775C91 ....

*20.0
•15.01TALL.

WHILE SUPPLY LASTS

DELUXE
COMFORT

SEATS

Seat With Suspension.
(407523R1)

Seat For Vertical
Acting Suspension

(407524R1)
Seat With Arm Rests .

(R500468)

‘3lO

$ 137
‘124.95

REPLACEMENT SEAT
CUSHIONS

As Low As $7.15

♦21.38

*50.75
*53.85

LIST

. $72.47

.
$ 76.95..

$ 87.12

$104.13

$129.65

•8.95 %

INTERNATIONAL BATTERIES
FOR EVERY PURPOSE

FARM - TRUCKS - AUTO

SAVE UP TO 35% OFF

HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS

fcwossl

SIZES LIST

2xB .
$ 67.95 .

21/2xB $ 72.55 .

3xB $ 81.50

31/2xB

4xB

.

$ 98.35

.$121.35

sxB .
$196.50

WHILE SUPPLY LASTS

List
SALE

1131878R1
$136.95

>105.00

111641C92
List $153.95
SALE >118.50

146559C91
List $259.95
sale *199.95

SALE

51.65
55.20
61.95
74.75
92.25

*145.00

TRACTOR RADIOS

lJ
AM-FM

FENDER MOUNT

AM-FM

AM-FM
Cassette Tape

AM-FM
40 Channel CB

■111. ReNEWed PARTS

(>-« 1 , '

:(" ''■l

g)j^"zzjfg

143328C1
List $352.75 *

SALE *230.00 WK^m

SALI


